League Accounts 2024/2025

League Year

Balance B/F from previous year

BSCA

Black Horse

Builders

Evicted (Kitcheners)
Exchequers

Jokers

Legionaires (Lords)

Oak Hill Bowls Club
Potters Bar Cricket Club
Steamers (Prince of Wales)
Southgate Compton Cricket Club
Three Horseshoes

Total Annual Subscriptions
Other (inc web advert income)

Income Sub Total
Income + Carried Over Total
Expenses
Annual Trophies
Engraving -update existing trophies
AGM Food
Website service provider
Certificates Paper & Envelopes
Other (post & general admin)
Total Expenses

Net Balance of Income/expense

2023/24 Total

2023/24

£1,009.64

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00

£420.00
0

£420.00

£1,429.64

£477.30

£40.00

£517.30

-£97.30

£912.34

e @ | Potters Bar & District

“L  Crib League

2024/25

£912.34

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£0.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£495.00
0

£495.00

£1,407.34

596.40

£40.00
£31.18

£667.58

-£44.07

£739.76

Forecast
2025/26

£739.76

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£0.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£495.00

£495.00

£1,234.76

£441.00

£40.00

£26.89

£507.89



