## League Accounts 2024/2025



League Year	2023/24	2024/25	Forecast 2025/26
Balance B/F from previous year	£1,009.64	£912.34	£739.76
BSCA	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Black Horse	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Builders	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Evicted (Kitcheners)	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Exchequers	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Jokers	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Legionaires (Lords)	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Oak Hill Bowls Club	£35.00	£0.00	£0.00
Potters Bar Cricket Club	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Steamers (Prince of Wales)	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Southgate Compton Cricket Club	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Three Horseshoes	£35.00	£45.00	£45.00
Total Annual Subscriptions	£420.00	£495.00	£495.00
Other (inc web advert income)	0	0	
Income Sub Total	£420.00	£495.00	£495.00
Income + Carried Over Total	£1,429.64	£1,407.34	£1,234.76
Expenses			
Annual Trophies Engraving -update existing trophies	£477.30	596.40	£441.00
AGM Food	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00
Website service provider		£31.18	
Certificates Paper & Envelopes			£26.89
Other (post & general admin)			
Total Expenses	£517.30	£667.58	£507.89
Net Balance of Income/expense	-£97.30	-£44.07	
2023/24 Total	£912.34	£739.76	